## L09000018937

	•	
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
	•	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
•	,	,
(Do	ocument Number)	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_	
	· <del>-</del> · ·-· ·- ·	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		





100159507761

08/14/09--01022--021 \*\*130.00

09 AUG | L PH 3: 01
SECRETARY OF STATE
ANASSEE FOR ORDER

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C					
SUBJ	ECT:	C & C Au	to &	Perfor	mance, L	LC
		Name of Limit	ed Liab	ility Com	pany	
The er	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fili	ng.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this matt	ter to th	e followi	ng:	
		Ch		Mervol	ion	
			Name o	of Person		
			Firm/C	Company		
		2070				
		3870		3th Ave	enue	
		Oca	la Flo	orida 34	479	
				and Zip Co		
		E-mail address: (to be used to		11@ao		n)
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please		o ummur re	port notificatio	
		g C. Stacey	_ at (	352	_)	748-3198
	Name	e of Person		Area Co	de & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check t	for the following amount:				
<b>]\$12</b> 5	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ Ce	ertified C	ing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Adda ation Section on of Corporat Building executive Cent assee, FL 3230	ions ler Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:
C & C Auto & P  (Must end with the words "Limited	Performance, LLC  Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Ellinied Elability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3965 S.E. 45th Court Ocala, Florida 34480	3870 N.E. 13th Ave. Ocala, Florida 34479
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Doug 11728 Course Florida street address Oxford, 3 City, S	g C. Stacey  Name  unty Road 207 W s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  34484 FL  State, and Zip
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this castatutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limite ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as apacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a lete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with analysis registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S  Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE	IV- Mana	ger(s) or	Managing	Member(	s):
The means a					

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

0) (0) 0 1 1		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma			
MGR		Chad T. Mervolion	
		3870 N.E. 13th Ave.	
		Ocala, Florida 34479	
MGR		Christopher B. Dockery	
		1040 N.W. 124th Street	
		Citra, Florida 32113	
	···		
(Use attachment	t if necessary)		
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days	
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days	
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE:		
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be late of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with secondary)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days  or or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated her	e specific and cannot be more than five business days  or or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury crein are true.)	pri

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)